
Diakonisches Werk im Ev.-luth.  
Kirchenkreis Aurich 

Jahresbericht 2020 
Anlaufstelle für Straffällige 
in Ostfriesland 
und 
Betreutes Wohnen 
für Frauen und Männer

Diakonie





- 2 -



- 3 -



- 4 -



- 5 -



- 6 -



- 7 -



- 8 -



- 9 -



- 10 -



- 11 -



- 12 -



- 13 -



- 14 -



- 15 -



- 16 -



- 17 -



- 18 -



- 19 -



- 20 -



- 21 -



- 22 -



- 23 -



- 24 -



Anlaufstelle für Straffällige  
in Ostfriesland 
Kirchdorferstr. 43a 
26603 Aurich 
Tel.: 04941 – 6 28 28 
Fax: 04941 – 97 41 45 
E-Mail: ast@diakonieaurich.de

www.die-anlaufstellen.de 


